THE
NORTHERN
WHIC

served 1mon to sat 12noon to 9pm, & sun 1pim to 8pm

STARTERS

selection of freshly baked artisan breads (g,n,c)
served with tapenade, pesto, humus and olives

today’s freshly prepared homemade soup (g,n,c)
served with fresh artisan bread

wild mushroom and tarragon croquettes
with rocket salad and balsamic drizzle

filo wrapped prawns (c,n,g)
with mango, ginger, coriander and sesame noodle salad

grilled irish brie and baby pear crostini (v,g)
with wilted spinach, ginger & guince syrup

buffalo mozzarella and courgette parcels (v)
marinated in garlic and fennel oil

PASTA / SALA:»

warm cajun spiced rump steak salad (c)
with fire roasted red peppers, sun blushed tomatoes and sticky onions

watercress, cashel blue, caramelised walnut and apple salad (h,v)
with a cider and honey vinaigrette

steamed dundrum bay mussels (g,c)
in a chorizo and basil cream served with dunk'n bread

pappardelle pasta with wild mushrooms & butternut squash (g,n,v)
with pine nuts, baby leaf spinach, garlic cream sauce & garlic ciabatta

meatball linguini with tomato & basil sauce (g,c)
locally ground beef meatballs, parmesan shavings & garlic ciabatta

whig caesar salad
all caesar salads served with cos leaves, olive oil croutons, crispy bacon,
parmesan shavings, caesar dressing

- with grilled chicken breast (g,n)
- with char-grilled vegetables (g,h,v)
- with seared king prawns (g,n)

TAINS

moyallon rare breed pork and apple sausages (g)
served with traditional champ and red wine gravy

sizzling chicken and vegetable fajitas (g,n,c) (veg option available £6.95)
with guacamole, sour cream, tomato salsa & warm tortillas

moroccan lamb curry with roast vegetable cous cous (g,n,c)
served with preserved lemons & poppadom

locally reared aberdeen angus rib eye (c)

small

£3.26

£3.45

£4.75

£4.95

£4.95

£4.75

small

£4.75

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.75
£4.25
£5.25

served with lemon and thyme mushrooms, pepper sauce or chorizo butter and choice of side

grilled homemade beef burger with fries (g,c)

in afloury bap with smoked paprika mayo, crispy onions & salad garnish (cheese 50p extra)

confit of duck with mixed bean and chorizo cassoulet (c)
with a pormmegranate and balsarmic reduction

roast breast of chicken with smoked garlic and bacon mash (g)
served with a red wine jus

toasted focaccia sandwich of crayfish tails and wild rocket (g,n)
served with salad gamish, lemon mayonnaise and skinny fries

grilled fillet of salmon with sun blushed tomato mash
finished with new season asparagus and lemon hollandzise sauce

ultimate vegetarian burger with fries (g,n,c)

open cap mushroom baked with mozzarella, beef tomato, spicy tomato humus & crispy onions

whig rump steak ciabatta sandwich with skinny fries (g)
with cracked pepper mayonnaise, crispy onions & fresh salad gamnish

crispy chicken and coriander tempura (g,c)
with sweet chilli dip, fresh salad gamish and choice of side

large
£4.95

£7.50

£7.95

£7.95

£7.50

large

£8.50

£7.50

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.50
£6.95
£8.25

£7.50

£7.95

£8.50

£12.95

£7.95

£9.50

£8.95

£8.50

£8.95

£7.50

£8.50

£7.95

flash fried noodles,
shoots & soy sauce

fine green beans,
and balsamic glaze

baby gem, parmesan
and crispy onion salad

patatas bravas (garlic fried
potatoes, tomato sauce)

traditional champ
chips or skinny fries
toasted garlic ciabatta

crispy wedges with sour cream
& sweet chilli sauce

IESSERTS

homemade banoffee (g)
served with vanilla ice cream
or fresh cream

warm chocolate brownie (g,n)
with burnt orange & cinnamon
sauce & vanilla ice cream

fresh strawberries with

boozy vanilla sponge (g)
served with fresh cream

honey comb ice cream (g,n)
served in a brandy snap basket
with mocha syrup

glazed lemon tart (g)
with rhubarb and ginger syrup,
and vanilla ice cream

£2.95

£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£295

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

g - may contain gluten, n - may contain traces of nuts,

< - contains chilli, v- vegetarian

we identify food dishes that may contain huts with
the symbol n, we cannot guarantee however that any
meal is completely free from nut or seed traces.




