

served mon to sat 12noon to 9pm, & sun 1pm to 8pm

STARTERS	small	large
selection of freshly baked artisan breads (g,n,c) served with tapenade, pesto, humus and olives	£3.25	£4.95
today's freshly prepared homemade soup (g,n,c) served with fresh artisan bread	£3.45	
wild mushroom and tarragon croquettes with rocket salad and balsamic drizzle	£4.75	£7.50
filo wrapped prawns (c,n,g) with mango, ginger, coriander and sesame noodle salad	£4.95	£7.95
grilled irish brie and baby pear crostini (v,g) with wilted spinach, ginger & quince syrup	£4.95	£7.95
buffalo mozzarella and courgette parcels (v) marinated in garlic and fennel oil	£4.75	£7.50
PASTA / SALAD	small	large
warm cajun spiced rump steak salad (c) with fire roasted red peppers; sun blushed tomatoes and sticky onions		£8.50
watercress, cashel blue, caramelised walnut and apple salad (n,v) with a cider and honey vinaigrette	£4.75	£7.50
steamed dundrum bay mussels (g,c) in a chorizo and basil cream served with dunk'n bread	£4.95	£7.95
pappardelle pasta with wild mushrooms & butternut squash (g,n,v) with pine nuts, baby leaf spinach, garlic cream sauce & garlic clabatta	£4.95	£7.95
meatball linguini with tomato & basil sauce (g,c) locally ground beef meatballs, parmesan shavings & garlic clabatta	£4.95	£7.95
whig caesar salad all caesar salads served with cos leaves, olive oil croutons, crispy bacon, parmesan shavings, caesar dressing		
- with grilled chicken breast (q,n)	£4.75	£7.50
- with char-grilled vegetables (q,n,v)	£4.25	
- with seared king prawns (q,n)	£5.25	
IMAINS	22.20	20.20

PAINS

I*IAINS	
moyallon rare breed pork and apple sausages (g) served with traditional champ and red wine gravy	£7.50
sizzling chicken and vegetable fajitas (g,n,c) (veg option available £6.95) with guacamole, sour cream, tomato salsa & warm tortillas	£7.95
moroccan lamb curry with roast vegetable cous cous (g,n,c) served with preserved lemons & poppadom	£8.50
locally reared aberdeen angus rib eye (c) served with lemon and thyme mushrooms, pepper sauce or chorizo butter and choice of side	£12.95
grilled homemade beef burger with fries (g,c) in a floury bap with smoked paprika mayo, crispy onions & salad garnish (cheese 50p extra)	£7.95
confit of duck with mixed bean and chorizo cassoulet (c) with a pommegranate and balsamic reduction	£9.50
roast breast of chicken with smoked garlic and bacon mash (g) served with a red wine jus	£8.95
toasted focaccia sandwich of crayfish tails and wild rocket (g,n) served with salad garnish, lemon mayonnaise and skinny fries	£8.50
grilled fillet of salmon with sun blushed tomato mash finished with new season asparagus and lemon hollandaise sauce	£8.95
ultimate vegetarian burger with fries (g,n,c) open cap mushroom baked with mozzarella, beef tomato, spicy tomato humus & crispy onions	£7.50
whig rump steak ciabatta sandwich with skinny fries (g) with cracked pepper mayonnaise. crispy onions & fresh salad garnish	£8.50
crispy chicken and coriander tempura (g,c) with sweet chilli dip, fresh salad garnish and choice of side	£7.95

SLIES

flash fried noodles, shoots & soy sauce	£2.50
fine green beans, and balsamic glaze	£2.50
baby gem, parmesan and crispy onion salad	£2.50
patatas bravas (garlic fried potatoes, tomato sauce)	£2.95
traditional champ	£2.50
chips or skinny fries	£2.50
toasted garlic ciabatta	£2.75
crispy wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce	£2.95

LESSERTS	
homemade banoffee (g) served with vanilla ice cream or fresh cream	£4.25
warm chocolate brownie (g,n) with burnt orange & cinnamon sauce & vanilla ice cream	£4.25
fresh strawberries with boozy vanilla sponge (g) served with fresh cream	£4.25
honey comb ice cream (g,n) served in a brandy snap basket with mocha syrup	£4.25
glazed lemon tart (g) with rhulbarb and ginger syrup, and vanilla ice cream	£4.25

g - may contain gluten, n - may contain traces of nuts, c - contains chilli, $\,$ v - vegetarian

we identify food dishes that may contain nuts with the symbol n, we cannot guarantee however that any meal is completely free from nut or seed traces.

